Position

Technology Training
Technology Training
Technology Training
Technology Training

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department

Office Of Assessment
Office Of Assessment
Office Of Assessment
Office Of Assessment

Total Wages

$108,828
$100,827
$95,665
$86,123

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,582
$25,853
$25,686
$25,168



