Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Technology Training		Chino Valley Unified	Office Of Assessment	\$108,828	\$26,582
Technology Training		Chino Valley Unified	Office Of Assessment	\$100,827	\$25,853
Technology Training		Chino Valley Unified	Office Of Assessment	\$95,665	\$25,686
Technology Training		Chino Valley Unified	Office Of Assessment	\$86,123	\$25,168